CONSTRUCTIONS OF
‘THE JEW’ IN ENGLISH
LITERATURE AND SOCIETY

Racial representations, 1875—1945

BRYAN CHEYETTE
Queen Mary and Westfield College, University of London

B8 CAMBRIDGE
Wy UNIVERSITY PRESS




C ontents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1

2

7

Introduction: semitism and the cultural realm

The promised land of liberalism: Matthew Arnold,
Anthony Trollope and George Eliot

Empire and anarchy: John Buchan and Rudyard
Kipling

The ‘socialism of fools’: George Bernard Shaw
and H. G. Wells

The limits of liberalism: Hilaire Belloc and
G. K. Chesterton

Modernism and ambivalence: James Joyce and
T. S. Eliot

Conclusion: semitism and the crisis of representation

Bibliography
Index

ix

page xi

XV

13
35
94
150

206
268

276
293



