CONSTRUCTIONS OF 'THE JEW' IN ENGLISH LITERATURE AND SOCIETY

Racial representations, 1875-1945

BRYAN CHEYETTE

Queen Mary and Westfield College, University of London



Contents

Preface Acknowledgements		<i>page</i> xi xv
I	Introduction: semitism and the cultural realm	I
2	The promised land of liberalism: Matthew Arnold, Anthony Trollope and George Eliot	13
3	Empire and anarchy: John Buchan and Rudyard Kipling	55
4	The 'socialism of fools': George Bernard Shaw and H. G. Wells	94
5	The limits of liberalism: Hilaire Belloc and G. K. Chesterton	150
6	Modernism and ambivalence: James Joyce and T. S. Eliot	206
7	Conclusion: semitism and the crisis of representation	268
Bib	liography	276
Index		293